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(tanb )

4,570 cm®

98 kW{133 PS} 3,100 rpm
319 N m{32.5 kg m} 1,500 rpm

24
100 L

205/85R16 117/115L LT
205/85R16 117/115L LT

6,680
1,880
3,120
2,750
1,475
1,425

6,260
6,425

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kg
kg

115 km/h

0.35
5.1
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